
PRELIMINARY 
University Schools 

Classified - Non-Exempt Salary 

Schedule 2024-2025

Special Education Job Family 

Health Clerk 

Educational Interpreter 

Finance Job Family 

Business Manager Assistant 

Human Resources Assistant 

Facilities Job Family 

Facilities Manager Assistant 

Facilities Team Member (Summer Help) 

Information Technology Job Family 

Information Technology Assistant 

Information Technology Asst (PT) 

Secreterial/Clerical Job Family 

Administrative Assistant 

Registrar 

Safety & Security Job Family 

Campus Monitor 

Armed Security Officer 

Schools Classified Job Family 

Library Aide 

Instructional Para 

Student/Lunch Monitor 

Playground Monitor 

Bus Driver 

Substitutes 

Teacher (Certified) 

Teacher (One-Year License) 

Range 

3 

11 

10 

14 

6 

1 

11 

4 

6 

8 

4 

12 

s 

 5 

1 

1 

8 

$150.00 

$120.00 

 New hires will be placed on this salary schedule. 
Working days may vary slightly based on holidays and school year calendar. 

As of April 2024 this schedule has NOT been BOARD APPROVED 

Working 

Days 

168 

177 

± 222 

± 222 

177 

± 90 

236 

236 

± 206 

± 208 

157 

157 

169 

176 

157 

157 

± 170

Daily 

Daily 



University Schools 

2024-2025 Classified Salary Schedule 

Range Entry Max 

1 15.00 25.50 

2 15.92 27.06 

3 16.89 28.71 

4 17.92 30.46 

5 19.01 32.31 

6 20.17 34.29 

7 21.40 36.38 

8 22.70 38.60 

9 24.09 40.95 

10 25.56 43.45 

11 27.12 46.10 

12 28.77 48.91 

13 30.53 51.89 

14 32.39 55.06 

15 34.36 58.42 

16 36.46 61.98 

17 38.68 65.76 

18 41.04 69.78 

19 43.55 74.03 

20 46.20 78.55 




