PRELIMINARY

University Schools Classified - Non-Exempt Salary Schedule 2024-2025

Special Education Job Family	Range	Working Days
Health Clerk	3	168
Educational Interpreter	11	177
Finance Job Family		
Business Manager Assistant	10	± 222
Human Resources Assistant	14	± 222
Facilities Job Family		
Facilities Manager Assistant	6	177
Facilities Team Member (Summer Help)	1	± 90
Information Technology Job Family		
Information Technology Assistant	11	236
Information Technology Asst (PT)	4	236
Secreterial/Clerical Job Family		
Administrative Assistant	6	± 206
Registrar	8	± 208
Safety & Security Job Family		
Campus Monitor	4	157
Armed Security Officer	12	157
Schools Classified Job Family		
Library Aide	5	169
Instructional Para	5	176
Student/Lunch Monitor	1	157
Playground Monitor	1	157
Bus Driver	8	± 170
Substitutes		
Teacher (Certified)	\$150.00	Daily
Teacher (One-Year License)	\$120.00	Daily

New hires will be placed on this salary schedule.

Working days may vary slightly based on holidays and school year calendar.

As of April 2024 this schedule has NOT been BOARD APPROVED

University Schools 2024-2025 Classified Salary Schedule

	•	
Range	Entry	Max
1	15.00	25.50
2	15.92	27.06
3	16.89	28.71
4	17.92	30.46
5	19.01	32.31
6	20.17	34.29
7	21.40	36.38
8	22.70	38.60
9	24.09	40.95
10	25.56	43.45
11	27.12	46.10
12	28.77	48.91
13	30.53	51.89
14	32.39	55.06
15	34.36	58.42
16	36.46	61.98
17	38.68	65.76
18	41.04	69.78
19	43.55	74.03
20	46.20	78.55